
RFQ 23-25 CONTRACTS ON CALL ARCHITECTRUAL SERVICES EFFECTIVE 
7/1/2023

CONTRACT 
NUMBER VENDOR #

CONTRACT 
EFFECTIVE DATE

CONTRACT 
EXPIRATION 

DATE CONTACT PERSON VENDOR ADDRESS EMAIL Phone

AMR Architects RA0125233007 50183648 7/1/2023 6/30/2027 Kate East 1424 Main Ste. 105, Little Rock, AR 72202 kate@amr-architects.com (501) 375-0378

Brackett-Krennerich & Associates RA0125233008 50159155 7/1/2023 6/30/2027 Kyle Cook 100 E. Huntington Ave., Suite D, Jonesboro, AR  72401 kylec@bkarchts.com (870) 932-0571

Cooper Mixon Architects RA0125233009 50598427 7/1/2023 6/30/2027 John Mixon 505 Union Street, 2nd Flr, Jonesboro, AR  72401 jmixon@coopermixon.com (870) 336-0536

Ecological Design Group (EDG) RA0125233010 50569988 7/1/2023 6/30/2027 Tanner Weeks 120 South Izard Street, Little Rock, AR  72201 tweeks@ecologicaldg.com (501) 772-5269

Morris AE Inc. RA0125233011 50563218 7/1/2023 6/30/2027 Rex Morris PO Box 242, Scott, AR  72142 admin@morrisae.com (501) 961-1003

Revival Achitecture RA0125233012 50933665 7/1/2023 6/30/2027 Aaron Ruby 7500 Bayou Dr., Scott, AR  72142 aaron@revivalarch.com (501) 951-3316

Steiling Architecture, P.A. RA0125233013 50005325 7/1/2023 6/30/2027 Jeff Steiling 2912 Longview Dr., Jonesboro, AR  72401 jeff@steilingarch.com (870) 933-6993

WER Architects RA0125233014 50007263 7/1/2023 6/30/2027 John Greer 901 W. Third, Little Rock, AR  72201 JGreer@werarch.com (501) 374-5300
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RFQ 23-26 CONTRACTS ON CALL ENGINEER SERVICES EFFECTIVE 
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CONTRACT 
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Crafton Tull & Associates RA0125233001 50042521 7/1/2023 6/30/2027 Brad Peterson
10825 Financial Centre Pkwy, Ste. 300, Little 

Rock, AR 72211 brad.peterson@craftontull.com (501) 664-3245

Engineering Consultants, Inc RA0125233002 50005319 7/1/2023 6/30/2027 Frank Allison
401 W. Capitol, Ste 305, Little Rock, AR  

72201 fallison@ecilr.com (501) 859-9828

Geotechnology RA0125233003 50934611 7/1/2023 6/30/2027 Charles Porter
2007 W. Parker Rd, Ste. A, Jonesboro, AR 

72404 cporter@geotechnology.com (901) 353-1981

Insight Engineering RA0125233004 50933999 7/1/2023 6/30/2027 Fallon Lee 201 S. Chester, Little Rock, AR  72201 falee@insightpllc.com (50) 176-6033

Pettit & Pettit Engineers RA0125233005 50142235 7/1/2023 6/30/2027 Terry Jacks
201 East Markham St. Ste 400, Little Rock, AR 

72201 tjacks@pettitinc.com (501) 374-3734

Pickering Firm, Inc. RA0125233006 50456000 7/1/2023 6/30/2027 Michael Foster 317 S. Church, Jonesboro, AR 72401 mfoster@pickeringfirm.com (870) 336-0117
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